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Pre-Submittal Attendance Sheet - Spec 178340.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

CARE Plus, LLC Justin Planasch  312-735-2272  jplanasch@careplusllc.org 
 

F.H. Paschen Jim Kowalewski  773-444-3474  jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 

S.A.M. Consultants, Inc. Len Sourile  630-424-1200 
x107 

 lsourile@samconsultants.us 
 

S.A.M. Consultants, Inc. Nayl Dahdal  708-415-8569  ndahdal@samconsultants.us  

Coordinated Construction 
Project Controls Services 

Bob Brown  630-613-7170  bbrown@coordcpcs.com  

Evergreen Supply Co. Colleen Kramer  773-375-4750  ckramer@evergreensupply.com 

SES, Inc. Al Mendoza  630-624-5221  amendoza@sesequip.com  

Vulcan Materials Ali Jones  224-242-6099  jonesal@vmcmail.com 

exp US Services, Inc. Steve Elrod  312-616-7421  Stephen.elrod@exp.com 

Aviation Jeffery 
Wytaniec 

 773-894-6908  Jeffrey.Wytaniec@cityofchicago.org  

Aldridge Electric Bill Watson  847-321-8108  wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

Arrow Road Construction Nick Eichenold  847-472-7260  nicke@arrowroad.com 

K-Five Construction James Loukota  630-768-8465  jamesl@k-five.net 

Vulcan Materials Mark Messaglia  815-847-0226  messagliam@vmcmail.com 

K-Five Construction Rocco Danna  630-768-8899  roccod@k-five.net 

Lane Construction Jeff Putala  815-530-3630  japutula@laneconstruct.com 

Everlights, Inc. Kelly Gallagher  773-734-9873  kgallagher@everlights.com 

Hi-Lite Airfield Nolan Tomask  315-405-0236  nolan.tomask@hi-lite.com 

Preform Traffic Control Luis Acuna  847-718-0041  luis.acuna@preformtraffic.com 
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R.W. Dunteman Co. Jay Landgraf  630-953-1500  jlandgraf@rwdco.com 

CARE Plus, LLC Shawn Gould  773-894-4900  sgould@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus, LLC Ross Anderson  312-576-3247  randerson@bbandainc.com  

CARE Plus, LLC Frank Friar  219-510-7138  ffriar@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus, LLC Lisa Kleopa  773-894-3828  lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

exp US Services, Inc. Rob 
Stankiewicz 

 312-616-5044  Robert.stankiewicz@exp.com 

CARE Plus, LLC Mark Leipold  773-894-3605  mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Vulcan Materials Tim Todd  262-770-8060  toddt@vmcmail.com 

Vulcan Materials Lori Jermyn  630-816-6700  jermynl@vmcmail.com 

Plote Construction Dave Verdico  847-628-6107  dverdico@plote.com 

Sanchez Sawing and Paving Matt Dziedzic  708-333-1300  matt@sanchezsawing.net 

Vulcan Materials Art Hernandez  773-406-7448  hernandeza@vmcmail.com 

S.A.M. Consultants, Inc. Houssam 
Elmoursi 

 708-707-0541  helmoursi@samconsultants.us 

CARE Plus, LLC Alma Robles  630-337-1669  arobles@careplusllc.org 

Aviation Robert Stuart  773-686-3711  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org  

Procurement  Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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